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Eigenes Aufmaß

Nicht maßstabsgetreu

Dachgeschoss

2027mm1
2

4
4

m
m

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

Na

ch 

ob

en

KAMIN

Bad

Zimmer

Zimmer

Flur

4
9

2
9

m
m

1650mm 1240mm

5600mm

2253mm
2250mm

6973mm

5
8

9
1

m
m

4
6

3
4

m
m

2050mm 1896mm














	Grundriss.vsdx
	Dachgeschoss


